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Sleeman Swimming Centre - Site License 17/04/2017 - 8:25 PM
2017 GHF Australian Age Championships - 16/04/2017 to 23/04/2017
Last Completed Event

Event 46 Girls 14 Year Olds 800 LC Metre Freestyle

Australian: R 8:29.93 21/03/2012Remy Fairweather, Kawana Waters
All Comers: ! 8:29.93 21/03/2012Remy Fairweather, Kawana Waters
Title Holder: . 8:57.59 29/03/2016Phoebe Walker, SPW
Meet Qualifying: 9:30.00

Name Age Team Seed Finals FINA
1 PALLISTER, LANI 14 SPRTN 8:44.94 8:46.79. 779
r:+0.53 28.62 1:00.61 (31.99)
1:33.66 (33.05) 2:06.97 (33.31)
2:40.17 (33.20) 3:13.75 (33.58)
3:47.61 (33.86) 4:21.06 (33.45)
4:54.63 (33.57) 5:28.11 (33.48)
6:01.98 (33.87) 6:35.62 (33.64)
7:09.06 (33.44) 7:42.32 (33.26)
8:15.55 (33.23) 8:46.79 (31.24)
2 ROBINSON, SHARN 14 STPET 8:52.39 8:49.46. 767
r:+0.69 29.16 1:00.92 (31.76)
1:33.81 (32.89) 2:07.22 (33.41)
2:40.57 (33.35) 3:13.93 (33.36)
3:47.82 (33.89) 4:21.14 (33.32)
4:54.77 (33.63) 5:28.45 (33.68)
6:02.40 (33.95) 6:35.95 (33.55)
7:09.58 (33.63) 7:43.33 (33.75)
8:16.73 (33.40) 8:49.46 (32.73)
3 MADDEN, JESSICA 14 SLCA 9:10.01 9:02.16 714
r:+0.79 29.93 1:02.80 (32.87)
1:36.34 (33.54) 2:10.47 (34.13)
2:44.90 (34.43) 3:19.09 (34.19)
3:53.33 (34.24) 4:27.68 (34.35)
5:02.16 (34.48) 5:36.60 (34.44)
6:10.84 (34.24) 6:45.39 (34.55)
7:19.73 (34.34) 7:54.24 (34.51)
8:28.48 (34.24) 9:02.16 (33.68)
4 GROVES, SOPHIE 14 CBRA 9:15.17 9:07.34 694
r:+0.76 31.04 1:04.45 (33.41)
1:38.84 (34.39) 2:13.41 (34.57)
2:47.58 (34.17) 3:22.33 (34.75)
3:56.85 (34.52) 4:31.21 (34.36)
5:05.61 (34.40) 5:39.85 (34.24)
6:14.08 (34.23) 6:48.87 (34.79)
7:23.55 (34.68) 7:58.52 (34.97)
8:32.97 (34.45) 9:07.34 (34.37)
5 KEARNEY, ABBEY 14 CTM 9:23.64 9:14.80 667
r:+0.53 29.87 1:03.71 (33.84)
1:38.96 (35.25) 2:14.20 (35.24)
2:49.10 (34.90) 3:23.92 (34.82)
3:59.14 (35.22) 4:34.92 (35.78)
5:10.27 (35.35) 5:45.93 (35.66)
6:21.82 (35.89) 6:57.62 (35.80)
7:33.18 (35.56) 8:08.45 (35.27)
8:42.09 (33.64) 9:14.80 (32.71)
6 WARE, BINDI 14 BOND 9:16.03 9:15.42 664
r:4+0.79 30.36 1:04.14 (33.78)
1:38.64 (34.50) 2:13.76 (35.12)
2:48.52 (34.76) 3:24.07 (35.55)
3:58.91 (34.84) 4:34.36 (35.45)
5:09.35 (34.99) 5:45.07 (35.72)

6:20.42 (35.35) 6:56.34 (35.92)
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